

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14070/2025

M/s Aaryan Associates

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Priyam Agarwal Ms. Tanvisha Pant for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

20/11/2025

List the matter along with 14062/2025, as jointly prayed and agreed by the parties.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SUDESH BANSAL),J